Mayor Nolan offered the following Resolution and moved its adoption:

## R-14-55 RESOLUTION APPOINTING COMMISSION REPRESENTATIVES TO THE MONMOUTH COUNTY REGIONAL HEALTH COMMISSION #1

	RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Highlands that I im
	h Administrator be appointed Commission Representative for the Borough of
Highlands for	r a one year term to expire December 31, 2014.
BE I	T FURTHER RESOLVED, that be appointed Alternate Representative for the Borough of Highlands for a one year term to expire on
Commission	Representative for the Borough of Highlands for a one year term to expire on
December 31	, 2014.
Seconded by	Mr. Redmond and adopted on the following roll call vote:
ROLL CAL	L:
<b>AYES:</b>	Mr. Redmond, Ms. Ryan, Mr. Francy, Ms. Kane, Mayor Nolan
<b>NAYES:</b>	None
<b>ABSENT:</b>	None
<b>ABSTAIN:</b>	None
Date: Febru	uary 5, 2014
	CAROLYN CUMMINS, BOROUGH CLERK
Ţ	, Clerk/Deputy Clerk, do hereby certify this to be a true
	esolution adopted by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands on
February 5, 2	
1 Column 9 3, 4	VIT,